participants is linked to the official index of the
Gross Domestic Product of Brazilian Agribusiness,
which exceeds 1 trillion BRL and has shown double-
digit annual growth.
This is the formula presented by the pilot program
developed for the beginning of AG฿ circulation.

The agrobonus supply is 5,050,000,000 (five
billion and fifty million) of AG฿. The amount
was issued on July 1, 2021, by converting one
billion dollars using the exchange rate of the
day. On the issuance date, 1 AgroBonus was
worth 1 Real, following, from then on, the
price of agribusiness GDP in the
Agrovantagens Program.

[...]

fees, which today are not charged.
Network-wide transactions consume less
energy than an idling electric car, and in
tests carried out in the first period, 5,000
transactions per minute were supported
over the network without performance loss.
In the six months of the initial phase,
7,244,878 AG฿ (seven million, two hundred
and forty-four thousand, eight hundred and
seventy-eight agrobonus) were handled, in a
total of 83,596 transactions and 71,293 active
portfolios.

Guatemala

Canada

Israel
P A C I F I C
O C E A N

P A C I F I C
O C E A N

I N D I A N
O C E A NBrazil

Senegal

New Zealand

Jamaica

Italy

GLOBAL NETWORK
AGROBONUS IS PART OF A SOLUTION TO FOOD, ENVIRONMENTAL AND HEALTH